
This program is designed to address the questions that arise 
when your new high school driver is ready to hit the road.  
What happens when they drive, who is responsible for their ac-
tions, physically and financially.  

The teen drivers will spend time with their parent(s) in a class-
room environment lead by San Diego Police Officers and then 
the teens will be taken to an operational DUI Checkpoint. At 
this time the parents have the opportunity for their own class-
room time until the teens return. 

The youth will be taken to an up and running DUI Checkpoint 
somewhere in the City of San Diego.  The youth will be allowed 
to observe all elements of the DUI checkpoint from first contact 
through evaluation to arrest. The youth will then be taken back 
to the police station and after a short debriefing they will be re-
leased back to their parents. 

Sign up for this program will be on a first-come first-served ba-
sis and the program will be announced through local communi-
ty based organizations and injury prevention coalitions as well    
social media. 

Class size is limited,                                                                                                                 
Email Officer Obregon at aobregon@pd.sandiego.gov  

T. A. A. P. 

Teen Alcohol Awareness 

San Diego Police Department 

They will drive tomorrow with what they learn today. 

San Diego Police Department 

Traffic Division 
9265 Aero Drive 
San Diego Ca. 92123  
858-495-7822 

         Funding for this program was provided by a grant from the California 
Office of Traffic Safety, through the National Highway Traffic Safety 
Administration. 

Program Dates: 

Saturday 10/30/21 @9:00 pm 

Saturday 11/06/21 @9:00 pm 

Friday 12/10/21 @9:00 pm 

Saturday 01/22/22 @9:00 pm 

Friday 02/11/22 @9:00 pm 

Saturday 03/19/22 @9:00 pm 

Friday 04/08/22 @9:00 pm 

Saturday 05/14/22 @9:00 pm 

Friday 06/03/22 @9:00 pm 

Saturday 07/16/22 @9:00 pm 

Friday 08/12/22 @9:00 pm 

Saturday 09/17/22 @9:00 pm 

 

 

 

 

Program Location: 

Room 213 @  

Police Headquarters 

1401 Broadway SD CA 92101 


